Position

Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Division Chief
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Division Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain-Admin
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Battalion Chief-Admin
Fire Captain

Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Captain-Admin
Fire Lieutenant

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Emergency Dispatcher IlI

Fire Lieutenant

Other Positions Held County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Department

Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept

Total Wages

$163,371
$150,508
$138,698
$136,846
$136,453
$132,595
$130,859
$128,311
$125,405
$124,404
$121,525
$121,456
$118,638
$115,297
$114,644
$114,157
$113,153
$111,694
$104,687
$104,456
$100,393

$99,534

$97,458

$97,176

$93,941

$93,387

$92,611

$91,060

$90,211

$90,190

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,398
$25,863
$21,415
$19,773
$19,684
$36,997
$21,080
$20,014
$31,134
$18,501
$47,912
$13,557
$38,807
$24,652
$18,540
$17,400
$21,493
$23,370
$21,194
$34,842
$20,732
$34,650
$20,732
$18,539
$14,717
$18,185
$14,976
$14,325
$14,303
$21,884



Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant
Administrative Svs Officer I
Fire Captain

Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Battalion Chief
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Captain

Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Captain-Admin
Fire Captain-Admin
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Captain

Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Captain

Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept

$89,755
$89,262
$88,939
$88,801
$88,641
$88,608
$88,255
$87,210
$87,124
$85,454
$84,213
$83,797
$83,303
$82,409
$81,822
$81,032
$80,702
$80,393
$79,123
$78,166
$76,767
$76,191
$75,531
$75,466
$75,093
$74,889
$74,698
$74,492
$74,405
$73,334
$73,077
$72,936

$12,626
$18,780
$10,607
$12,736
$12,015
$18,346
$51,006
$18,884
$36,987
$19,599
$16,762
$18,120
$14,094
$21,335
$13,794
$20,925
$18,616
$18,878
$14,416
$18,838
$31,021
$11,989
$40,584
$17,134
$36,874
$18,346
$11,746
$31,634
$34,085
$16,720
$29,195
$30,961



Fire Lieutenant
Fire Lieutenant

Emergency Dispatcher-
Supervisor

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Captain

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant
Department Secretary
Fire Lieutenant
Emergency Dispatcher I
Emergency Dispatcher I
Maintenance Worker Il
Fire Apparatus Engineer
Fire Inspector
Emergency Dispatcher Il
Emergency Dispatcher IlI
Fire Apparatus Engineer

Fire Apparatus Engineer

Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept

Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept

$71,761
$70,432
$69,959

$68,904
$67,199
$66,940
$66,600
$66,545
$66,349
$66,067
$64,938
$61,654
$59,758
$58,804
$58,791
$58,350
$58,239
$58,164
$57,419
$56,206
$56,070
$55,304
$53,471
$53,083
$51,048
$49,775
$49,170
$48,275
$46,303
$45,100
$43,780

$20,334
$19,218
$13,975

$32,088
$32,235
$30,706
$18,346
$17,819
$18,015
$24,647
$22,229
$10,975
$21,275
$21,673
$27,489
$13,519
$13,971
$32,156
$33,647
$18,738

$7,958
$14,827

$5,565

$5,577

$6,030
$11,644
$11,263
$18,520

$7,477

$6,980

$9,516



Emergency Dispatcher Il
Fire Inspector

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Chief

Account Clerk-Principal
Emergency Dispatcher |
Emergency Dispatcher Il
Fire Inspector

Payroll Clerk

Office Assistant IlI

Fire Lieutenant

Office Assistant IlI

Fire Lieutenant

Fire Equipment Warehouse
Worker

Fire Equipment Warehouse
Supervisor

Fire Inspector

Fire Captain

Emergency Dispatcher |
Fire Inspector

Fire Lieutenant

Eh Emergency Dispatcher |
Eh Emergency Dispatcher I
Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Inspector

Office Assistant Il

Eh Emergency Dispatcher |
Eh Fire Inspector

Eh Fire Inspector

Fire Apparatus Engineer

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept

Fire Dept

Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept

$42,980
$42,226
$41,147
$40,213
$39,601
$38,970
$37,212
$35,276
$34,021
$33,267
$32,859
$32,403
$30,998
$29,946
$29,875

$29,700

$29,413
$29,031
$24,690
$21,295
$20,371
$19,838
$19,572
$12,989
$12,594
$10,643
$10,173

$8,182

$5,091

$4,821

$26,407
$11,728
$11,321
$19,721
$3,620
$12,320
$7,002
$19,799
$9
$11,007
$10,149
$9,184
$10,327
$11,627
$17,472

$15.439

$3,435
$16,190
$21,078
$2,186
$10,699
$0

$0
$2,161
$226
$2,273
$0

$0

$0
$1,273



Fire Division Chief

Fire Lieutenant

Eh Emergency Dispatcher |
Eh Emergency Dispatcher |
Fire Lieutenant

Eh Emergency Dispatcher |
Eh Emergency Dispatcher |I

Fire Lieutenant

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept
Fire Dept

$4,083
$3,566
$3,520
$2,998
$2,282
$615
$341
$106

$708
$743
$0

$0
$11,564
$0

$0

$0



