Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$163,371	\$35,398
Fire Battalion Chief		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$150,508	\$25,863
Fire Division Chief		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$138,698	\$21,415
Fire Battalion Chief		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$136,846	\$19,773
Fire Battalion Chief		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$136,453	\$19,684
Fire Division Chief		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$132,595	\$36,997
Fire Captain		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$130,859	\$21,080
Fire Battalion Chief		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$128,311	\$20,014
Fire Captain		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$125,405	\$31,134
Fire Battalion Chief		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$124,404	\$18,501
Fire Chief		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$121,525	\$47,912
Fire Captain		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$121,456	\$13,557
Fire Captain-Admin		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$118,638	\$38,807
Fire Battalion Chief		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$115,297	\$24,652
Fire Battalion Chief		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$114,644	\$18,540
Fire Battalion Chief-Admin		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$114,157	\$17,400
Fire Captain		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$113,153	\$21,493
Fire Battalion Chief		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$111,694	\$23,370
Fire Captain		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$104,687	\$21,194
Fire Captain		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$104,456	\$34,842
Fire Captain		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$100,393	\$20,732
Fire Captain		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$99,534	\$34,650
Fire Captain		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$97,458	\$20,732
Fire Lieutenant		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$97,176	\$18,539
Fire Captain-Admin		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$93,941	\$14,717
Fire Lieutenant		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$93,387	\$18,185
Fire Captain		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$92,611	\$14,976
Fire Captain		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$91,060	\$14,325
Emergency Dispatcher III		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$90,211	\$14,303
Fire Lieutenant		Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$90,190	\$21,884

Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$89,755	\$12,626
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$89,262	\$18,780
Administrative Svs Officer II	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$88,939	\$10,607
Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$88,801	\$12,736
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$88,641	\$12,015
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$88,608	\$18,346
Fire Battalion Chief	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$88,255	\$51,006
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$87,210	\$18,884
Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$87,124	\$36,987
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$85,454	\$19,599
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$84,213	\$16,762
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$83,797	\$18,120
Fire Captain-Admin	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$83,303	\$14,094
Fire Captain-Admin	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$82,409	\$21,335
Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$81,822	\$13,794
Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$81,032	\$20,925
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$80,702	\$18,616
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$80,393	\$18,878
Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$79,123	\$14,416
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$78,166	\$18,838
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$76,767	\$31,021
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$76,191	\$11,989
Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$75,531	\$40,584
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$75,466	\$17,134
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$75,093	\$36,874
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$74,889	\$18,346
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$74,698	\$11,746
Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$74,492	\$31,634
Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$74,405	\$34,085
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$73,334	\$16,720
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$73,077	\$29,195
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$72,936	\$30,961

Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$71,761	\$20,334
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$70,432	\$19,218
Emergency Dispatcher- Supervisor	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$69,959	\$13,975
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$68,904	\$32,088
Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$67,199	\$32,235
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$66,940	\$30,706
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$66,600	\$18,346
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$66,545	\$17,819
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$66,349	\$18,015
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$66,067	\$24,647
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$64,938	\$22,229
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$61,654	\$10,975
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$59,758	\$21,275
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$58,804	\$21,673
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$58,791	\$27,489
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$58,350	\$13,519
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$58,239	\$13,971
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$58,164	\$32,156
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$57,419	\$33,647
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$56,206	\$18,738
Department Secretary	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$56,070	\$7,958
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$55,304	\$14,827
Emergency Dispatcher II	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$53,471	\$5,565
Emergency Dispatcher II	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$53,083	\$5,577
Maintenance Worker III	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$51,048	\$6,030
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$49,775	\$11,644
Fire Inspector	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$49,170	\$11,263
Emergency Dispatcher II	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$48,275	\$18,520
Emergency Dispatcher III	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$46,303	\$7,477
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$45,100	\$6,980
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$43,780	\$9,516

Emergency Dispatcher II	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$42,980	\$26,407
Fire Inspector	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$42,226	\$11,728
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$41,147	\$11,321
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$40,213	\$19,721
Fire Chief	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$39,601	\$3,620
Account Clerk-Principal	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$38,970	\$12,320
Emergency Dispatcher I	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$37,212	\$7,002
Emergency Dispatcher II	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$35,276	\$19,799
Fire Inspector	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$34,021	\$9
Payroll Clerk	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$33,267	\$11,007
Office Assistant III	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$32,859	\$10,149
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$32,403	\$9,184
Office Assistant III	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$30,998	\$10,327
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$29,946	\$11,627
Fire Equipment Warehouse Worker	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$29,875	\$17,472
Fire Equipment Warehouse Supervisor	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$29,700	\$15,439
Fire Inspector	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$29,413	\$3,435
Fire Captain	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$29,031	\$16,190
Emergency Dispatcher I	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$24,690	\$21,078
Fire Inspector	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$21,295	\$2,186
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$20,371	\$10,699
Eh Emergency Dispatcher I	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$19,838	\$0
Eh Emergency Dispatcher II	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$19,572	\$0
Fire Battalion Chief	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$12,989	\$2,161
Fire Inspector	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$12,594	\$226
Office Assistant II	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$10,643	\$2,273
Eh Emergency Dispatcher I	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$10,173	\$0
Eh Fire Inspector	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$8,182	\$0
Eh Fire Inspector	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$5,091	\$0
Fire Apparatus Engineer	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$4,821	\$1,273

Fire Division Chief	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$4,083	\$708
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$3,566	\$743
Eh Emergency Dispatcher I	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$3,520	\$0
Eh Emergency Dispatcher I	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$2,998	\$0
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$2,282	\$11,564
Eh Emergency Dispatcher I	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$615	\$0
Eh Emergency Dispatcher II	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$341	\$0
Fire Lieutenant	Tulare County	Fire Dept	\$106	\$0